
















































































东莞建晖纸业有限公司
2025年5月在线流量计排放量统计表

日期 时间 上次累计流量（m
3
） 本次累计流量（m

3
） 排放水量(m

3
)

1日 0:00 56474408 56514698 40290 

2日 0:00 56514698 56549437 34739 

3日 0:00 56549437 56584295 34858 

4日 0:00 56584295 56622289 37994 

5日 0:00 56622289 56660298 38009 

6日 0:00 56660298 56699976 39678 

7日 0:00 56699976 56747249 47273 

8日 0:00 56747249 56785351 38102 

9日 0:00 56785351 56828713 43362 

10日 0:00 56828713 56869609 40896 

11日 0:00 56869609 56906145 36536 

12日 0:00 56906145 56938977 32832 

13日 0:00 56938977 56972637 33660 

14日 0:00 56972637 57003825 31188 

15日 0:00 57003825 57034675 30850 

16日 0:00 57034675 57066127 31452 

17日 0:00 57066127 57102099 35972 

18日 0:00 57102099 57141039 38940 

19日 0:00 57141039 57179427 38388 

20日 0:00 57179427 57222492 43065 

21日 0:00 57222492 57259280 36788 

22日 0:00 57259280 57294734 35454 

23日 0:00 57294734 57327626 32892 

24日 0:00 57327626 57366730 39104 

25日 0:00 57366730 57405478 38748 

26日 0:00 57405478 57441182 35704 

27日 0:00 57441182 57475381 34199 

28日 0:00 57475381 57512864 37483 

29日 0:00 57512864 57549800 36936 

30日 0:00 57549800 57585387 35587 

31日 0:00 57585387 57617357 31970 

合计 1142949 

                                                                             制表:曹兆芬


